Date
Reported

12/8/2024
12/8/2024
12/9/2024
12/9/2024

Incident #

2400020326
2400020316
2400020389
2400020373

2400020359
2400020356
2400020355
2400020351
2400020350
2400020348
2400020344
2400020434

12/9/2024
12/9/2024
12/9/2024
12/9/2024
12/9/2024
12/9/2024
12/9/2024

12/10/202
4

12/10/202
4

12/10/202
4

12/10/202
4

12/10/202
4

12/10/202
4

12/11/202
4

12/11/202
4

12/11/202
4

12/12/202
4

12/12/202
4

12/12/202
4

12/12/202
4

12/12/202
4

2400020433
2400020428
2400020427
2400020411
2400020394
2400020485
2400020465
2400020461
2400020566
2400020564
2400020551
2400020537

2400020531
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Incidents and Arrests

Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log

From : 12/8/2024 Midnight To: 12/14/2024 11:59 PM.

Time
Reported
6:03 PM
8:02 AM
11:02 PM

7:38 PM

4:43 PM
1:.57 PM
1:.43 PM
11:31 AM
11:06 AM
9:59 AM
6:53 AM
10:26 PM

10:07 PM
4:12 PM
3:32 PM
10:23 AM
12:25 AM
9:11 PM
10:40 AM
9:49 AM
10:12 PM
8:39 PM
7:28 PM
5:15PM

4:41 PM

Address

SHOPS WAY
MAIN ST
HARRIS AVE

HUDSON ST / SOLOMON
POND RD

MAIN ST
SHOPS WAY
OTIS ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
BALL ST
WEST MAIN ST
DEACON ST
MAIN ST

JUNIPER BROOK RD

LYMAN ST / WESTBORO

CHESTERFIELD RD

SOUTH ST

AVALON DR

SOUTHWEST CUT

SOUTHWEST CUT

LELAND DR

SOUTHWEST CUT

SOUTHWEST CUT / TOMBLIN

HILL RD
PIERCE ST/ CHURCH ST

CRAWFORD ST

WEST MAIN ST

Incident Type

Shoplifting
Lost Property
Disturbance
Accident:P.D.

Oper. Under the Influence
Shoplifting
Ambulance
Ambulance

Fraud
Hit and Run
Well Being Check

Disturbance
Ambulance
Accident:P.I.

Keep The Peace
Dog Complaint
Ambulance
Warrant Arrest
Well Being Check
Ambulance
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Oper. Under the Influence
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Accident:P.D.

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Report Run Date an Time: 12/16/2024 10:46:02 AM

Action Taken

Report
Other
Checked/Secure
Report

Arrest
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Report
Spoken To
Checked/Secure

Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Arrest
Unable to locate
Assisted Party
Report
Arrest
Arrest
Report

Report
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2400020525 12/12/202 12:45 PM CHURCH ST/ FAY LN CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
4
2400020498 12/12/202 1:49 AM SHOPS WAY / SOUTHWEST Well Being Check
4 (MAIN ENTRANCE) CUT
2400020614 12/13/202 9:00 PM SCHOOL ST Ambulance
4
2400020613 12/13/202 8:46 PM RODNEY TER Ambulance
4
2400020610 12/13/202 5:34 PM POND VIEW WAY Ambulance
4
2400020609 12/13/202 5:27 PM MAIN ST/ HUDSON ST Oper. Under the Influence
4
2400020608 12/13/202 5:14 PM OTIS ST Shoplifting
4
2400020605 12/13/202 3:06 PM SHOPS WAY Disturbance
4
2400020587 12/13/202 10:30 AM BOUNDARY ST /HUDSON ST ILLEGAL
4 DUMPING/LITTERING
2400020585 12/13/202 9:24 AM SOUTHWEST CUT / BELMONT Accident:P.D.
4 ST
2400020575 12/13/202 6:18 AM MAPLE ST Ambulance
4
2400020654 12/14/202 8:15PM SHOPS WAY Shoplifting
4
2400020648 12/14/202 5:14 PM SHOPS WAY Lost Property
4
2400020645 12/14/202 4:57 PM SHOPS WAY Shoplifting
4
2400020634 12/14/202 11:34 AM BELMONT ST Oper. Under the Influence
4
Arrests.
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address
2400020634 12/14/2024 12:14 PM Talancy,Matthew 23 Northgate Ct North Grafton,
Randall MA 01536
Charges

720CMR906/B STATE HWAY-TRAFFIC VIOLATION * 720 CMR §9.06
90/11/A LICENSE NOT IN POSSESSION * ¢90 §11
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/K OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

Page 2 of 4 Report Run Date an Time: 12/16/2024 10:46:02 AM

Report
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Arrest
Report
Report
Report
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Report
Report

Arrest

Age Race Gender

40WM
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90/23/F LICENSE SUSPENDED FOR OUI/CDL/MVH, OPER MV WITH ¢90 §23
2400020609 12/13/2024 7:04 PM  Dominguez,Luis 7 Williamsberg Dr Apt. 23 24B M

Josue Worcester, MA 01602
Charges

720CMR906/B STATE HWAY-TRAFFIC VIOLATION * 720 CMR §9.06

90/23/G NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION TO CONCEAL ID c90 §23

90/23/J LICENSE SUSPENDED FOR OUI, OUI WHILE c90 §23

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/K OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/241 ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I

90/25/A IDENTIFY SELF, MV OPERATOR REFUSE c90 §25

90/34J UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §34J

90/9/B UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE * c90 §9

90/23/F LICENSE SUSPENDED FOR OUI/CDL/MVH, OPER MV WITH ¢90 §23
2400020564 12/12/2024 8:45PM  Pedersen,Jonathan 244 Davis St Northborough, MA 47 W M

E. 01532
Charges

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

2400020551 12/12/2024 7:40 PM  Grimes,Michelle A. 12001 Avalon Dr Northborough, 44 W F

MA 01532
Charges
90/14/B TURN, IMPROPER * c90 §14
90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
2400020486 12/11/2024 9:22 PM  Eck,Amy J. 560 Lincoln St Worcester, MA 52WF
01605

Charges
94C/34/D DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B, SUBSQ.OFF. c94C §34
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2400020485 12/11/2024 9:11 PM  Webb,Jeffrey A. 32 Westview Rd Worcester, MA  61B M
01602

Charges
94C/40 CONSPIRACY TO VIOLATE DRUG LAW c94C §40

2400020359 12/09/2024 5:00 PM  Hill,Samantha Ellen 12 Waban Ave Worcester, MA 28 W F
01604

Charges
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
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